Schedules & Fares

Xl R &

Horario y precios del transito

Sanla Bosa

LilyBos

Santa Rosa CityBus provides bus service within Santa Rosa. For more information, visit srcity.org/citybus or call (707) 543-3333.
Route maps, schedules, and service announcements are available online.

Santa Rosa CityBus ofrece servicio de autobus dentro de Santa Rosa. Para obtener mas informacion, visite srcity.org/citybus o llame al
(707) 543-3333. Los mapas de rutas, los horarios y los anuncios de servicio estan disponibles en linea.

Transit
Information

Schedule Information efrective March 19, 2023
Informacion de horarios vigente a partir del 19 de marzo, 2023

Santa Rosa
Transit Mall

Route 1

Mendocino Ave/
Coddingtown Mall

Routes 4+ 4B

Rincon Valley/
Mission Blvd/Calistoga Rd

Route 18
East
Circulator

Route 10
Coddington Mall/
Coffey Lane

Route 9
West Ninth St/Finley
Community Center

Route 6
Fulton Rd

Route 5
Petaluma Hill Rd

Route 3

Santa Rosa Ave

Routes 2+ 2B
Sebastopol Rd

Route 12

Roseland

Route 8
Bennett Valley

Fare Information effective January 1, 2024

Informacion de tarifas efectivo el 1 de enero de 2024 © étotCOII‘)FI)(OI‘ate to St Francis Shops to Westside
: enter Pkw Santa Rosa . . . to Southwest to Yulupa
' Half fare discount qualifications: to Coddingtown y t:\)n ketol 4 Clockwise to Yolanda Ave to Coddingtown to Bethards Valley Shops Transfer Center to Bicentennial Way C ity Park A
Santa Rosa Adult Half' Youth? e Medicare Card Santa Rosa CityBus Information: 2B to South Wright Rd arketplace @ 4B lockwi ® 9E School Days ommunity Par ve a n a Osa
_ u Mitad de ,°u ) e Senior Card—65 years or older, with valid proof of age e (707)543-3333 Counterclockwise
C|tyBus Adulto precio’ Jovenes e Disabled, with identification (ID): e srcity.org/citybus Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Sun
e Regional Transit Discount Card—a photo ID that Informacion sobre Santa Rosa CitvBus: 6:00a 6:00a 6:00a @ 6:45a 6:00a 6:15a 6:00a 7:00a 6:30a 6:40a 7:.00a 7:00a 6:00a 6:45a 6:30a 6:45a 6:15a 7:45a 6:15a 6:10a 10:20a
FARES identifies a person’s eligibility for discounted e (707)543-3333 yEus: 6:20a 6:30a 6:15 7:15a 6:45a 7:15a 6:30a @ 8:00a 7:15a 7:40a 7:25a 8:00a 6:30a 7:45a 7:30a 7:45a 7:15a 8:45a 6:45a 7:10a 11:20a ]
TARIFAS . tEnq\z/tilaca:jd D %ard il e 2025 . srcity.org/eitybus 6:40 7:00a 6:30a @ 7454 7:00a 8:152 7:00a 9:002 7:30a 8:40 8:00a 9:002 7:00a 8:45 8:30a 8:452 8:152 9:453 715 8:10a 12:20p 511 Real-Time Departures
: outh: grade and younger (unti June ' : . : : : . . : : . : : : . : : : . : : . . )
Cash/ C||pper 3 Clipper Start: Discount for low income individuals Transit Partners: 7:00a 7:30a 6:45a 8:15a 8:00a 9:15a 7:30a @ 10:00a 8:30a 9:40a 8:03a 10:00a 7:30a 9:45a 9:30a 9:45a 9:15a 10:45a 7:45a 9:10a 1:20p 511 prowdes free, up—to—the—mlnute
Cash Value $1.50 | $0.75 Oberadores de otros sistemas de Transito: 7:20a 8:00a 7:00a ® 8:45a 9:00a 10:15a 8:00a 11:00a 9:30a 10:40a 8:30a 11:00a 8:00a 10:45a 10:30a 10:45a 10:15a 11:45a 8:15a 10:10a 2:20p departu re times for the transit
Dinero en efectivo/Valor en For more information about reduced fares, contact le; oer Card 877) 878 8383 7:40a 8:30a 7:30a @ 9:15a 10:00a 11:15a 8:30a @ 12:00p 10:30a 11:40a 9:00a 12:00p 8:30a 11:453 11:30a 11:453 11:15a 12:45p 8:45a 11:10a 3:20p agencies to the left that have this symbol.
efectivo de C"'zper Clipper or Santa Rosa CityBus. Golden Gate Transit o1 8:00a 9:00a 7453 9:45a 11:00a 12:15p 9:00 1:00p 11:30a 12:40p 9:30a 1:00p 9:00a 12:45p 12:30p 12:45p 12:15p 1:45p 9:153 12:10p 4:20p Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
Clipper Start $0.75 - Condiciones de descuento de media tarifa: Sonoma County Transit (707) 576-RIDE 8:20a 9:30a 8:15a 10:15a 12:00p 1:15p 9:30a @ 2:00p 12:30p 1:40p 10:00a 2:00p 9:30a 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p 1:15p 2:45p 9:453 1:10p in the future.
§4—HDOl|JrD_PaSS $4.00 | $2.00 . TarJ:eta Medicare ) , Mendocino Transit (800) 696-4682 9:00a 10:00a 8:30a ® 10:45a 1:00p 2:15p 11:00a 3:00p 1:30p 2:40p 10:30a 3:00p 10:00a 2:45p 2:00p® 2:45p 2:15p 3:45p 10:15a 2:10p To find out when your next bus or train will
ase bella _ Free * Tarjeta para personas mayores: 65 aflos 0 mas, con Bay Area Transit Operators 511 9:40a 10:30a 8:45a 11:15a 2:00p 3:15p 11:30a @ 4:00p 2:30p 3:40p 11:00a 4:00p 10:30a 3:45p 2:30p 3:45p 3:15p 4:45p 10:45a 3:10p depart, check nearby displays or simply call
gﬁogth%PaSS/ Clipper Gratis una prue_bad"a"da O_'Z ed?f‘?' N | Marin Access (800) 992-1006 10:00a 11:00a 9:00a ® 11:45a 2:30p 4:15p 12:00p 5:00p 3:30p 4:40p 11:30a 5:00p 11:00a 4:45p 3:30p 4:45p aisp T o 4:10p 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
“ay rass _1$50.00|$25.00 * Discapacitado, con identificacion (ID): - Napa Vine Transit (707) 255-7631 10:20a 11:053 9:15a 12:15p 3:00p 5:15p 12:30p @ 6:00p 4:30p 5:40p 12:00p 6:00p 11:30a 5:45p 4:30p 5:45p 5:15p 10:00a 11:45a 5:10p be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
Pase mensual/Pase de 31 dias e Tarjeta de descuento de transito regional: una "t k i
de Clipper identificacién con foto que determina si una Bikes on Buses: 10:40a 11:30a 9:30a ® 12:45p 4:00p 6:15p 1:00p 7:00p 5:30p 6:40p 12:30p 7:00p 12:00p 6:45p 5:30p 6:45p 6:15p 11:00a 12:15p 6:10p don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
10 Ticket Book §1250| $7.00 persona tiene derecho a un descuento All buses are equipped with bike racks that 11:05a 12:00p 9:45a 1:15p 5:00p 7:15p 1:30p @ 6:30p 7:40p 1:00p 8:00p 12:30p 7:45p 6:30p 7:45p 7:15p 12:00p 12:45p 7:10p and the interg V}(”” pr501r?pt_|)10u to er(]jter"th
10 Boletos - - e Tarjeta de id. de matricula de aparcamiento de accommodate 3 bicycles at a time, on a first come, 11:20a 12:30p 10:00a @ 1:45p s00p [T 2000 o I =0 BEEEE oo B 0 Bl s 1:00p ELY sun | glour rgu N te_m > fop. Wi trespzn i
40 Ticket Book B — DMV first served basis. Bicyclists are responsible for loading, 11:40a 1:00p 10:15a 2:15p 7:00p 10:30a 2:30p @ 10:00a 10:00a 2:00p 10:00a 1:30p 10:45a 10:20a 2:00p 1:45p 10:15a i necﬁ’jé eutrﬁ o 'STOeS Igr%?%iﬁfeigg YZVJ n? aso
Bl . . 2 J6venes: 12.° grado y menores (hasta junio de 2025) securing, and unloading their bicycles. If the racks are 12:00p 1:30p 10:30a @ 2:45p 11:30a 3:00p 11:00a 11:00a 2:30p 11:00a 2:00p 11:45a 11:20a 3:00p 2:15p 11:15a P ' o y
3Cli . ' full and there is ample space inside, bicycles are allowed ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
FARE WITH TRANSFER (partner transit services) _Cllpper START: Descuento para personas de bajos inside the bus (Whezlche?irs always ,haveypriority) 12:20p 2:00p 10:45a 3:15p 12:30p 3:30p @ 12:00p 12:00p 2:55p 12:00p 2:30p 12:45p 12:20p 4:00p 2:45p 12:15p . I .
TARIFA CON TRANSFERENCIA (servicios de Ingresos . | 12:40p 2:30p 11:00a @ 3:45p 130p 4:00p 1:00p 1:00p 3:25p 1:00p 3:00p 1:45p 1:20p 3:15p 1:15p Bicycles on Transit
transito asociados) Para obtener mas informacion sobre tarifas reducidas, Bicicletas en los autobyses: _ N 1:00p 3:00p 11:15a 4:15p 2:30p 4:30p @ 2:00p 2:00p 4:00p 2:00p 3:30p 2:45p 2:20p 3:50p 2:15p % Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
Golden Gate Transit comuniquese con Clipper o Santa Rosa CityBus. Todos los aumbuses estan equipados con portabicicletas 1:20p 3:30p 11:45a 4:45p 3:30p 5:00p 3:00p 3:00p 4:30p 3:00p 4:00p 3:45p 3:20p 4:15p 3:15p all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
: con capacidad para 3 bicicletas a la vez, por orden de il i E ti San F . Muni
Santa Rosa CityBus Free Transfers are: lleaad icli bles d - 1:40p 4:00p 12:00p @ 5:15p 4:30p 5:30p @ 4:00p 4:00p 5:00p 4:00p 4:30p 4:45p 4:20p 4:45p 4:15p rall lin€s. EXceptions are >an rrancisco viuni
S C Transi Gratis - - - egada. Los ciclistas son responsables de cargar, sujetar Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars
. \éallddf]?r twcT.hc.)ur; frgm the time of issuance hay espacio suficiente en el interior, se permiten 2:20p 5:00p 12:45p 6:15p 6:30p @ 6:00p 5:30p 5:45p Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
L4 ood Tor unlimited riges ici / i . . . c . . . . i i H
Exact cash only, operators cannot make change. ; | Iable using I bicicletas dentro del autobus (las sillas de ruedas 2:40p 5:30p 1:00p @ 6:45p 7:00p 6:30p 6:00p 6:15p are equipped with bicycle racks.
e SMART transfers are on Yy avallable using C pper siempre tienen pr|or|dad). 300p 600[) 115p 715p 7:30p0 @ 700p 530p 645p . .
Favor de pagar la tarifa con cambio exacto. El chofer no £ - i =P General: Whlle b_lcycles are allowed on
puede dar cambio Las transferencias: o Holidays: 3:20p 6:30p 1:30p @ 7:45p 7:20p 7:00p 7:15p most transit services, there are some space
| * Seotorgan automaticamente al utilizar Clipper CityBus operates Saturday schedules (expect when 3:40p 7:00p (L Sun | 7:30p 7:45p limitations and, in some cases, times when
* Sonvalidas durante dos horas desde el momento de holiday occurs on a Sunday) on: 4:00p 7:30p 2:00p @ 10:15a 8:00p 8:15p bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
e sara viajes ilimitados 'Vlart(ijn Luther King, Jr. Day ~ Day after Thanksgiving 4:20p 8:00p 2:15p 10:452 transit opera’taorlpoklicies rianck:)l prolceduris go
President’s Day New Year's Eve . m _ . to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
e Las transferencias SMART solo est4n disponibles 4:40p 2:30p © 11:15a call 511 a%d say "bicycling” to gpeaa t0 an
usando Clipper CityBus does not operate on: 5:00p 10:00a 2:45p 11:45a .
.y h . ] New Years Day Labor Day 5:20p 10303 3:00p © 12:15p operator who can answer your questions.
Day Passes are available for purchase on the buses an Easter Sunday Thanksgiving Day .
; . . . 4 11: : : 4 ®
valid for unlimited rides for 24 hours following issuing. M ial D Chri D >:40p 00a 3:15p 12:45p ia Get Cllpper !
emorial Day ristmas Day 6:00p 11:30a 3:30p © 1:15p VA
Los pases diarios se pueden adquirir en los autobuses 4th of July 6:20p 12:00p 3:45p 1:45p v Clipper® is the convenient way
y son validos para viajes ilimitados durante las 24 horas Dias festivos: 6:40p 12:30p 4:00p @ 2:15p g to pay for transit rides in the Bay
siguientes a su emision. CityBus opera los horarios de los sabados (excepto 7:00p 1:00p 4:15p 2:45p CLIPPER Area.The reloadab_le Clipper card
Purchase fares & Clipper at: cuando e/ dia festivo ocurre un domingo) en: 7:20 1:30 4:30p ® 3:15 stores value as cash and transit passes to
Downtown Transit Mall . Dia del Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. P 2P . iy pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
2nd Street between B St. and Santa Rosa Ave Dia del Presidente 29% P 343 County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
- - o 20 - Dia después de Accién de Gracias 2:30p 5:00p ® 4:15p FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
Monday-Friday office hours: 8:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m., and o . . | .
: , . Nochevieja 3:00p 5:15p 4:45p Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
again from 1:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. . | 3:30p 5:30p @ 5:15p Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
Compre tarifas y Clipper en: D|,ty(BjusAnNo ol\ﬁ)era e £l Dia del Trabai 4:00p 5:45p SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
Downtown Transit Mall Dla © nc()j ;evo D lo? Ae rd ZJOG . 4:30p 6:00p @ Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
2nd Street entre B St. y Santa Rosa Ave. Ds)rr&mgo € as;ua Dl,a de Nco_c()jnd € racias 5:00 6:15 Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
Horario de oficina de lunes a viernes: 8:30 a.m.-12:30 a -onmemorativo a de Naviad oop -1oP .
_ _ 6:30p ® Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
p.m., y nuevamente de 1:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. . .
6:45p purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Or, purchase fares at: 7:00p © Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
e srcity.org/citybus 7:15 works with a variety of employee transit
e All Santa Rosa Safeway stores +op benefits providers, including Commuter
. 7:30p © Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
O compre tarifas en: 7:45p
e srcity.org/citybus 8:00p ® To learn more about Clipper or to get a
» Todas las tiendas Santa Rosa Safeway : Clipper card:
Light face = AM times Letra clara = horarios AM  Bold face = PM times Letra destacada = horarios PM e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Visit a nearby retailer:

SMART Station Santa Rosa Downtown
Self-Serve Machine

7 4th Street

Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Adult cards available. Machines load
cash value and SMART passes only.

Santa Rosa Transit Mall

2nd Street between

B Street and Santa Rosa Ave
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
707-543-3333

nomaCountyTransit

Golden Gate Transit (GGT) operates Regional bus service daily throughout the day and evening, and Commute bus service during
weekday morning and evening commute periods. For additional information please visit www.goldengate.org or call 415-455-2000.

Golden Gate de Transito (GGT) opera Regional el servicio de autobus diario a lo largo del dia y la noche, y Conmutar servicio de autobuses durante los
dias de la semana mafana y tarde conmutar periodos.

Mendocino Transit Authority
service area encompasses about
2,800 square miles including the
Mendocino Coast and Inland
communities. For additional information
please visit www.mendocinotransit.org or
call 707-462-1422.

Sonoma County Transit provides countywide transit service along major travel corridors linking most communities and all nine incorporated cities in Sonoma County.

. ) : .. . Dave’s Market
For additional information visit www.sctransit.com or call (707) 576-7433.

320 W. Third Street, Suite A
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
707-542-8333

Fare Information effective July 1, 2023
Informacion de tarifas cfectivo el 1 de julio de 2023

Fares on Golden Gate Transit bus services

Fare Information effective January 1, 2024 Schedule Information effective January 14, 2024

Schedule Information efrective April 14, 2024
Informacion de horarios efectivo el 14 de abril de 2024

Routes

o : _ Sonoma County Adult Route 20 Routes 30 ¢ 30X Route 34 | Route 42 Route 44 Routes 48 ¢ 48X 60 » 60X Route 62
are divided into fare zones shown in the Route 101 Routes 172« 172X Transit (19-64)
- oute outes . .
table below. Fares vary by trip length and I o Fare Information efrective July 27, 2014
the number of zones crossed. CASH FARES (exact change only) to to to to to to to to to to to Airport &
1
GGT bus fares may be purchased on board. to to to . to CLIPPER® CASH VALUE Coddingtown| Monte Rio | Coddingtown Sonoma Sonoma Industry Coddingtown Peta_luma Coddingtown Peta_luma Clt?verdale Windsor Route 65 Fare Chart
i ) ; ] . . San Piner & 1-Zone Local $1.50 $.75 Plaza Plaza West Park Transit Mall Transit Mall City Hall R | Red d
Change will be given on a transit card, San Francisco Piner & Industrial Francisco | Industrial e $2.10 $1. 2 Depot Destination CaSGP?lEa?fres Cagh Lli;?es1
valid for future GGT travel. Inform the bus i i - ' ' Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri
. . . Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/ Mon-Eri Sat-Sun/ Mon-Fri 3-Zone $3.00 | $1.50 Free Hopland $17.00 $8.50
driver of your destination as you board. on-Fri Holiday on-kri Holiday on-Fri A-70ne $3.90 $1.95 7:20a 7:16a @ 7:23a 7:40a 6:45a 8:00a 8:40a 6:42a 7:23a 1:22a 7:25a 7:00a Ukiah $18.00 $9.00
Las tarifas de autobus de transporte de Golden 3:44a 3:52a 8:28a 8:20a 4213 4:03p 5-Zone $4.80 | $2.40 7:52a 752 7:35@ 9:00a 8:55a 9.08a 8.2 1322® 9:32a 9:00a e Redwood Valley $19.00 $9.50
Gate y los servicios de ferry tarifa se dividen en 4:33a 4:52a 9:34a 9:20a 5:10a 5:09p 20-RIDE FASTPASS 8:45a 8:42a 8:18a 11:35a 9:50a 10:18a 9:12a 10:36a 11:12a 11:00a 10:30a Willits $20.00 $10.00
zonas que figuran en el cuadro a continuacion. 5:33a 5:52a 10:34a 10:26a 6:19a® 6:04p 1-7one Local $30.00 | $15.00 _ 10:35a 9:47a 10:23a 12:55p 10:55a 12:28p 10:02a 11:31a 2:27p 12:35p 12:40p Hwy 20 East $21.00 $10.50
Las tarifas varian segun la longitud del viaje y 6:33a 6:52a 11:34a 11:26a 6:19a 6:45p T $42.00 | $21.00 _ 11:15a 11:32a 12:13p 2:55p 1:25p 3:38p 12:22p 1:31p 3:22p 1:30p 2:25p Hwy 20 West $22.00 $11.00
el numero de zonas de cruce. 7:45a 7:52a 12:34p 12:26p 7:07a® 7:04p 3-70ne $60.00 | $30.00 _ 12:15p 12:42p 2:18p 4:35p 3:45p >:33p 1:22p 2:31p 5:25p® 2:30p 4:10p Ft. Bragg $23.00 $11.50
Cambio adicional serd devuelto en una tarjeta 8:45a 8:52a 1:34p 1:26p 7:19a 7:28p 4-Zone $78.00 | $91.00 — 2:12p 1:47p 3:48p 5:30p@ 4:50p 6:28p 4:32p 4:31p 6:27p 4:15p 6:05p
de transito, vélido para un viaje futuro. 9:453 9:52a 2:34p 2:29p 5_Zone $96.00 | $48.00 _ 3:13p 3:12p 5:58p 6:35p 5:50p 8:58p 5:48p 7:36p 7:27p 5:20p® Route 95 Fare Chart
Informar al conductor de su destino ya que a 10:45a 10:47a 3:34p 3:29p MONTHLY/31-DAY PASS? 4:18p 4:32p M 5:25p Regular Reduced Redu%ed
el Gl sl 11:42a 11:47a 4:42p 4:29p All Zones $62.50 | $31.25 — 3'3?’ 2':§p 03 "0 1040 - o 750 g'zgp Destination Cash Cash Fa(r:eass for
FEITE Az 1:42p 1:45p 6:42p 6:28p NTHL , UPERPASS"Q'e par'ce) 8:10p 8:18a 900 2:19p 12:49p 3:52p [P sat-Sun | Students?
Tarifa Zonas 2:42p 2:45p 7:42p 7:28p Pa? la osi | Yt - ot 8:42a 10:23a 1135 4:55p 3:10p 6:13p 2:05p 7:25a Sebastopol
Zone 1: San Francisco 3:42p 3:45p 8:28p 8:21p Se iur;a r?:htSIB 2 ' ' B 7:20a 9:47a 12:13p 12:55p 7:36p 5:44p 8:47p 4:46p 9:00a Bodega /
Zone 2: Marin City, Mill Valley, Sausalito 4:42 4:50 9:28 9:21 anta fosa ~-ILyBLs $14250 | $71.25 | — 8:452 11:32a 2:18p 2:55p 9:56p 8:22p 7:07p 11:00a Bodega Bay
Zone 3+ Corte Madera. Larksour. Marinwood. San Ansel P P P P Petaluma Transit Jenner
one 3: gortc; fa Ie;a, arL_ sgur, arinwood, San Anselmo, 5:55p 5:50p 10:20p 10:21p 11:15a 12:42p 3:48p 4:35p 12:35p ER—
an Rafael, Terra Linda _ _ _ _ _ _ , , _ ort Ross
Zone 4: Ignacio, Novato 6:55p 6:58p 1:20p 11:20p FARE WITH TRANSFER* 1215 147 S 35 130 Stewarts Pt.
Zone 5: Cotati, Petaluma, Rohnert Park 7:55p 7:58p 12:20a 12:18a (partner transit services) 2:07p 3:12p 7:50p 2:30p Pt Arena
Zone 6: Santa Rosa 8:55p 8:58p 1:20a 1:18a 1-Zone Local FREE | FREE — 3:13p 4:32p 4:15p Gualala.
East Bay (EB): Richmond, El Cerrito 10:01p 9:58p From 1-Zone to 2-Zone $.60 $.30 — 4:18p 5:42p 5:25p Anchor Bay,
oo Boore B Cmn Dafanl [Tana D it — 5:43 6:52 6:30
Bus Fares from Santa Rosa (Zone 6) Light face = AM times Letra clara = horarios AM éd(ljc;t'onél fOQQS . 390 | $.45 7_052 P 8_05:)’ Sea Ranch
. i . . olden Gate Transi . : '
Tarifas de autobus desde Santa Rosa (Zona 6) Bold face = PM times Letra destacada = horarios PM Petaluma Transit $1.50 $.75 8:10p Children's Fares: Up to two children, 6 years and under,
1 2 3 4 | 5-6 | EB. _ _ _ Santa Rosa CityBus Credit towards fare. _ _ _ ride free with a fare-paying adult 16 years of age or older.
- ® Y/S/D/M (Youth/Seniors/Disabled/Medicare) Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times 1 ; i isabiliti .
Adult Clipper 9 Seniors or Persons with Disabilities Fares: On all MTA
$11.40| $7.60 | $7.60 | $6.20 | $2.40 | $10.40 J/M/D/M (Jévenes/Mayores/Discapacitados/Medicare) 1 S - i - : i
Card/App (1964) Allows you to pay as you go, same as cash saved on Clipper”. @ To Sebastopol Hub services, Seniors (62+) or persons with valid MTA discount
Adult Cash $14.25| $9.50 | $9.50 | $7.75 | $3.00 | $13.00 Youth ages 5-18 receive a 50% discount off the adult Persons with disabilities with DMV disabled placard 2 Calendar month passes are available as paper only. The 31-Day @ Route 30X Li.mi.ted Stops card ride for a reduced fare.
M cash fare. Children age 4 and under ride free when ID, RTC card (with or without Clipper), Medicare Card, Pass is available as paper or Clipper”, @ Route 48X Limited Stops 2Student Fares: Reduced student fares for services on
Y°“_th G18)'/ accompanied by an adult (limit of two children per fare- or ID card for persons with disabilities from another 3 Allows you to create a combination pass, for rides on Sonoma @ Route 60X Limited Stops ot 95 s avalable
Senior (65+)/ paying adult) on all routes. transit service, receive 50% off the adult cash fare. County Transit and includes one or more transit providers, operating _ . _ _ .
I“),:szl_)led // $7.00 | $4.75 | $4.75 | §3.75 | $1.50 | $6.50 S A T U Personal service assistants are eligible for 50% off the within Sonoma County. No service on: H;"iay51 NO serwcz prkc]mded on the following holidays:
edicare - 0 ! - ivi ‘
. , adult cash fare only when accompanying a person with ANtk Al . , Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.
Clipper® START descuento en la tarifa de los adultos. Los nifios de 4 afios disabilities who haz an attendantrl)ogé o% hiz/her RTC With valid transfer, good for more than one Sonoma County Transit New Years Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day,

' Children under 5 ride free. Limit 2 per fare-paying adult.

Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis. Limite de 2 por adulto que paque
la tarifa.

Transfers and Fare Credits

y menores viajan gratis si van acompanados de un adulto
(limitado a dos nifos por adulto) en todas las rutas.

Seniors (age 65+) with a valid Medicare Card, DMV ID
card/license, RTC Discount Card, OR senior ID card from

Discount Card.

Las personas con discapacidades con una identificacion
de placas de discapacitados del DMV, tarjeta RTC (con o

bus, within three hours to complete a one-way trip. Pay additional
fare for travel between zones. Automatically granted with Clipper’.

Fares are divided into fare zones and vary by the number of zones
traveled through.

Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Day.

Bikes on Buses: Each MTA bus has a bike rack which holds
two bikes. Rack space is available on a first-come, first-serve
basis and passengers are responsible for their own bikes.

Transferencias y créditos de tarifas another California transit service receive 50% off the ;’grsl;)peesg,’q;jrég;a cll\gig;;?crlz agéiréitigg /sc;e;citg;czc;on Fare Zones
Transfers and fare credits automatically granted with Clipper®. No adult fare. transito, reciben el 50% en la tarifa para adultos. Asistentes 1_oanta Rosa 5| Kenwood/Glen Ellen Schedule Information effective February 5, 2024
transfers for cash-paying customers. Mayores (65 afios+) con una tarjeta vélida de Medicare, de servicios personales tienen derecho al 50% de ; \éVlesor/Hﬁ?Idsbur.glgl g Eusman F\{/lvlelr/Coast
Transfers are valid from the time of issuance for: Tarjeta de Identificacién del DMV/licencia, Tarjeta de descuento en la tarifa para los adultos solo cuando estén ebastopo/orestvite onoma 1oy
e Two hours for travel within a single county or descuento RTC, O tarjeta de identificacién de mayor de acompanando a una persona con discapacidades que tiene g | Rohnert Park/Cotati/ 8 | Geyserville/Cloverdale to 5 1 1
e Three hours for inter-county travel edad de otro operador de transito de California recibe un el logotipo de asistente en su tarjeta de descuento de RTC. Petaluma to Point v
Transfers can be used to make a round trip within a single county, but 50% de descuento sobre la tarifa de adulto. Fort Bragg/Willits Arena/
cannot be used to make a round trip between counties. Gualala

Santa Rosa CityBus, Sonoma County Transit and SMART customers
receive a $1.50 credit ($.75 for youth/senior/disabled).

Las transferencias y créditos de tarifas se otorgan automaticamente con Clipper".
No hay transterencias para los clientes que pagan en efectivo.

Las transferencias son validas desde el momento de la emision hasta:

e Dos horas de viaje dentro de un mismo condado o

e Tres horas de viaje entre condados
Las transferencias se pueden utilizar para hacer un viaje de ida y vuelta dentro de
un mismo condado, pero no se pueden utilizar para hacer un viaje de ida y vuelta
entre condados.

Los clientes de Santa Rosa CityBus, Sonoma County Transit y SMART reciben un
crédito de $1.50 (.75 para jévenes/mayores/discapacitados).

Mon-Fri

Sat
1:45p
3:55p

11:35a
4:05p

1:45p | 4:15p

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised March 29, 2024




